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East High School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Sat 11/18/2023
10:00
AM

Multiple - RAB Meet
(Intersquad)

Home -
East High School -
East High Field House

- -

Wed 11/22/2023
6:00
PM

Hononegah High School Away -
Hononegah High
School

- -

Fri 11/24/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - East JV Invite Home -
East High School -
East High Field House

- -

Sat 11/25/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - East
Freshman Invite

Home -
East High School -
East High Field House

- -

Thu 11/30/2023
6:00
PM

Jefferson High School Away -
Jefferson High
School

- -

Fri 12/01/2023
5:00
PM

Multiple - Giardini Invite Home -
East High School -
East High Field House

- -

Sat 12/02/2023
8:30
AM

Multiple - Byron FS
Invite

Away - Byron High School - -

Sat 12/02/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - Giardini Invite Home -
East High School -
East High Field House

- -

Thu 12/07/2023
5:30
PM

Auburn High School -
Freeport/Auburn

Away - Auburn High School - -

Sat 12/09/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - Varsity Niles
W/Taft/Reavis

Away -
Niles West High
School

- -

Sat 12/09/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - FS Kaneland
Invite

Away - Kaneland High School - -

Fri 12/15/2023
4:30
PM

Multiple - Rex Whitlatch
Invite

Away - Hinsdale Central - -

Sat 12/16/2023
9:30
AM

Multiple - Rex Whitlatch
Invite

Away - Hinsdale Central - -

Wed 12/27/2023
8:00
AM

Multiple - Varsity
Sandwich Dual Invite

Away -
Sandwich High
School

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Thu 12/28/2023
8:00
AM

Multiple - Mason Hada
MS Invite

Home -
East High School -
East High Field House

- -

Thu 12/28/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - JV Sandwich
Invite

Away -
Sandwich High
School

- -

Fri 12/29/2023
8:00
AM

Multiple - Rockford Bad
Boys Open

Home -
East High School -
East High Field House

- -

Sat 01/06/2024
8:30
AM

Multiple - Sycamore
Invite

Away -
Sycamore High
School

- -

Wed 01/10/2024
5:30
PM

Guilford High School -
Guilford/Boylan

Home -
East High School -
2nd Floor Gym

- -

Thu 01/11/2024
6:00
PM

Harlem High School Home -
East High School -
2nd Floor Gym

- -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

Multiple - JV Guilford
Invite

Away - Guilford High School - -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

Multiple - Varsity Marty
Williams Invite

Away -
Mahomet-Seymour
High School

- -

Thu 01/18/2024
6:00
PM

Multiple Away - Belvidere High School - -

Sat 01/20/2024
9:00
AM

Multiple - NIC10 FS
Conference

Away - Auburn High School - -

Sat 01/27/2024
9:00
AM

Multiple - NIC10 Varsity
Conference

Away -
Hononegah High
School

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


